Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:20 Ginger Fizz 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 411.28
\Worcester
Single 31st 16:20 Beverley |[Mont Kinabalu 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 416.28
Single 31st 16:00 Erissimus 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 421.28
Yarmouth Maximus
Single 30th 15:10 Newton |Tikkinthebox 8.00 5.00 Win 1 28.00 426.28
Abbot
Single 30th 14:40 Newton |Instant Karma 15.00 5.00 Refused - -5.00 398.28
Abbot
Single 29th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Kiruna Peak 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 403.28
Single 29th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Quite By 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 403.28
Chance
Single 28th 19:15 Salisbury|Corazon 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - 408.28
Espinado
Single 28th 18:15 Salisbury|Princely 13.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 408.28
Single 28th 16:55 Chester |Amazing 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 353.28
Michele
Single 28th 15:45 Chester [Snow Wind 2.63 5.00 Win 1 7.34 358.28
Single 27th 17:05 Uttoxeter|We'Ve Got 5.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 350.94
Payet
Single 27th 16:20 Thirsk  |Prestbury Park 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 333.94
Single 27th 15:00 Ascot Yabass 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 338.94
Single 27th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Sonic 3.00 5.00 Win 1 8.50 343.94
Single 26th 19:00 Florenza 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 335.44
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:40 Crystal 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 285.44
Yarmouth Deauville
Single 26th 15:25 Sandown|Dream 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 290.44
Machine
Single 25th 20:40 Leicester|Christmas 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 290.44
Night
Single 25th 17:00 Bath Rastacap 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 295.44
Single 25th 15:10 Catterick |Ventura Bay 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 300.44
Single 24th 16:30 Gabrial The 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 305.44
Musselburgh  |Tiger
Single 24th 14:50 Dancing On A 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 270.44
Musselburgh  |Dream
Single 24th 14:00 Ffos Las |Operative 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 275.44
Single 23rd 16:25 Cartmel |Nicolas 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 280.44
Chauvin
Single 22nd 16:55 Redcar |Powerallied 6.00 5.00 Non-runner - 285.44
Single 22nd 16:10 Newton |Barbara Villiers 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 285.44
Abbot
Single 22nd 15:20 Stratford |King Alfonso 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 290.44
Single 21st 19:45 Lingfield |Raskolnikov 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 295.44
Single 21st 17:25 Cartmel |David's 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 300.44
Phoebe
Single 21st 17:20 Newbury |Top Score 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 305.44
Single 21st 14:45 \Worth Waiting 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 310.44
Newmarket
(July)
Single 20th 19:55 Hamilton |Austrian 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 260.44
School
Single 20th 15:35 Newbury |Lihou 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 265.44
Single 19th 16:00 Hamilton |We Are The 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 270.44
World
Single 19th 15:40 Kinglami 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 275.44

Chepstow
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 19th 15:20 Leicester|Moxy Mares 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 195.44
Single 19th 14:00 Hamilton |Roulston Scar 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.44
Single 18th 18:40 Zahirah 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 205.44
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:40 Lingfield |Volcanic Sky 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 210.44
Single 18th 14:20 Uttoxeter|Master Ring 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215.44
Single 17th 20:50 Mercian King 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 220.44
\Worcester
Single 17th 20:20 Bugsie Malone 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225.44
\Worcester
Single 17th 16:10 Bath Rebel Streak 2.63 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 230.44
Single 17th 16:00 Beverley |Zebulon 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 235.44
Single 17th 14:40 Bath Elieden 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 240.44
Single 17th 14:00 Beverley |Princess Power| 26.00 5.00 Win 1 125.00 245.44
Single 16th 20:20 Windsor [Jus Pires 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 120.44
Single 16th 15:50 Ripon Flying Pursuit 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 125.44
Single 15th 17:15 Perth Prince Khurram 10.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 130.44
Single 15th 16:20 Stratford |Level Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.44
Intensity
Single 15th 15:45 Stratford |Deadly Move 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.44
Single 15th 15:35 Perth Old Salt 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 110.44
Single 15th 14:40 Stratford |The Yank 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115.44
Single 14th 16:30 Drill 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.88 120.44
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:55 Poetic Charm 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 105.56
Newmarket
(July)
Single 14th 15:45 Chester |King Lud 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 80.56
Single 14th 14:40 Chester |Peggy's Angel 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 85.56
Single 13th 16:00 Ascot White 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 90.56
Chocolate
Single 13th 14:50 Ascot Nayslayer 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 95.56
Single 13th 14:40 York Mukhayyam 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.56
Single 13th 14:05 York Diamond Oasis 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 105.56
Single 12th 21:05 Newbury [Nicklaus 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.50 110.56
Single 12th 19:40 Epsom |Corazon 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.06
Espinado
Single 12th 16:50 Dundalk |Alfredo Arcano 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 102.06
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:00 Affina 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.06
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:20 Gratified 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 87.06
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:20 Hope Is High 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.06
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 15:10 Catterick |Prairie Spy 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.06
Single 11th 14:40 Catterick |Horatio Star 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.06
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Full Suit 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 107.06
Single 10th 17:40 Brighton |Scenery 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.06
Single 10th 14:00 Red Hut Red 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 92.06
Pontefract
Single 9th 19:10 Windsor |Brigand 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.06
Single 9th 15:25 Ask Robin 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 102.06
\Worcester
Single 9th 15:05 Ayr Faithful 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.06
Promise
Single 8th 15:40 Limerick |The Game 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 112.06
Changer
Single 8th 14:00 Ayr Rock N Rolla 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 117.06
Single 7th 16:05 Haydock |Epaulement 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.06
Single 7th 15:55 Sandown|De Medici 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 122.06
Single 7th 15:20 Sandown|High Jinx 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.06
Single 7th 14:45 Sandown|Los Camachos 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.06
Single 7th 13:10 Haydock |Mrs Sippy 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 107.06
Single 6th 16:40 Sandown|Saroog 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 112.06
Single 6th 16:20 Natural History 6.50 5.00 Non-runner - 92.06




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Doncaster
Single 6th 15:45 Arthenia 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.06
Doncaster
Single 6th 13:20 Sandown|Jashma 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 97.06
Single 5th 19:15 Newbury |Cacophonous 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.06
Single 5th 15:10 Perth Nefyn Bay 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 107.06
Single 4th 15:40 Solatentif 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.06
\Worcester
Single 4th 15:20 Thirsk  |Suitcase 'N' 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 87.06
Taxi
Single 3rd 20:00 Stratford |Bright 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.06
Tomorrow
Single 3rd 18:15 Harry Beau 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 72.06
Chepstow
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Wotadoll 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 57.06
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Stormbound 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 62.06
Single 2nd 19:30 Windsor |Double Up 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.06
Single 2nd 18:45 Hamilton |I Believe In 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.31 72.06
You
Single 2nd 17:00 Quoteline 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 63.75
Pontefract Direct
Single 2nd 16:30 Kit Marlowe 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.75
Pontefract
Single 2nd 14:00 Highly Sprung 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 48.75
Pontefract
Single 1st 17:20 Windsor |Maori Bob 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 33.75
Single 1st 16:45 Windsor |Hats Off To 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 13.75
Larry

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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